Aussie
Broadband

VOIP International call rates

IMPORTANT NOTE: Aussie Broadband automatically blocks a number of international call destinations to
prevent customers becoming victims of scamming, which can generate bills running to thousands of
dollars.

Destinations that are not blocked are marked below.

If you wish to call a blocked destination, please use an alternate service such as Skype for these calls.

Call Description Rate ($/min) Hungary $0.0500
Aussie Broadband Office Free

Australian 13 $0.25 flat fee

Australian 1300 $0.35 flat fee

Australian 1800 Free

Argentina $0.0500

Argentina - Mobile $0.2400

Bangladesh $0.2860 Call Description Rate ($/min)
Belgium $0.0500 Hungary - Mobile - Pannon $0.4400
Belgium - Mobile $0.6000 Iceland $0.0620
Belgium - Mobile - Base $0.7132 Iceland - Mobile $0.5374
Brazil - Rio $0.0500 Iceland - Mobile - IMC $0.5540
Brazil $0.0740 India $0.1740
Brazil - Mobile $0.4800 Indonesia - Jakarta $0.0860
Canada $0.0500 Indonesia - Surabaya $0.1200
Canada - North West Territory $0.2832 Indonesia - Bandung $0.1260
China $0.0500 Indonesia - Malang $0.1480
Christmas Island $2.86540 Indonesia $0.1840
Coco’s Island $2.86540 Indonesia - Mobile $0.2800
Croatia $0.07600 Ireland $0.0500
Cyprus - North $0.13600 Ireland - Mobile $0.4500
Cyprus — South $0.06400 Italy $0.0500
Denmark $0.0500 [taly - Mobile - OMNITEL $0.5300
Denmark - Mobile $0.4740 ltaly - Mobile $0.6860
Fiji $0.52000 ltaly Vatican City $0.0500
Finland $0.0700 Japan $0.0530
Finland - Mobile $0.3400 Japan - Mobile $0.3000
Finland - NGN 35871 $0.4040 Korea - South $0.0500
Finland - Corporate Services $0.4200 Korea - South - Mobile $0.1100
France $0.0500 Malaysia $0.0500
France - Mobile $0.3600 Malaysia - Mobile $0.0800
France - Personal Number $0.5000 Malta $0.28600
Germany $0.0500 Mauritius $0.38000
Germany - Mobile $0.4300 Mexico - Guadalajara $0.0500
Gibraltar $0.14200 Mexico $0.2040
Greece $0.0500 Mexico - Mobile $0.6400
Greece - Mobile $0.4200 Netherlands $0.0500
Greece - Mobile - Cosmote $0.5000 Netherlands - Mobile $0.5080
Hong Kong $0.0500 Netherlands Antilles $0.3140
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Netherlands Antilles - Mobile
New Caledonia

New Zealand

New Zealand - Mobile

Call Description
Norway

Norway - Mobile - Telenor
Norway - Mobile
Philippines

Philippines - Mobile
Philippines - Mobile - Smart
Poland

Poland - Mobile
Portugal

Portugal - Mobile
Portugal Madeira
Singapore

South Africa

South Korea

Spain

Spain - Mobile

Spain - Mobile - Amena
Sri Lanka

Sweden - Stockholm
Sweden

Sweden - Mobile
Sweden - Mobile - Telenor
Switzerland
Switzerland - Mobile - Orange
Switzerland - Mobile
Taiwan

Taiwan - Mobile
Thailand

Turkey

UAE

UK

UK - Mobile

UK - Local 0844

UK - National 0871

UK - National 0870

UK - Personal Numbers
USA

USA - Hawaii

USA - Virgin Islands
USA - Anchorage
Vanuatu

Vietnam

Vietnam - Mobile
Zambia

Aussie Broadband

Aussie

382%880 Broadband

$0.0500
$0.6200

Rate ($/min)
$0.3300
$0.4418
$0.4570
$0.3020
$0.3320
$0.3540
$0.0500
$0.2200
$0.0500
$0.4600
$0.0500
$0.0500
$0.12680
$0.05000
$0.0500
$0.4400
$0.4478
$0.28080
$0.0500
$0.1200
$0.4260
$0.4434
$0.0500
$0.5920
$0.6400
$0.0500
$0.1600
$0.0500
$0.08400
$0.43000
$0.0500
$0.4040
$0.4200
$0.5000
$0.6600
$0.8000
$0.0500
$0.0600
$0.0748
$0.1000
$1.30000
$0.1900
$0.2360
$0.16000
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