

VOIP International call rates

IMPORTANT NOTE: Aussie Broadband automatically blocks a number of international call destinations to prevent customers becoming victims of scamming, which can generate bills running to thousands of dollars.

Destinations that are not blocked are marked below.

If you wish to call a blocked destination, please use an alternate service such as Skype for these calls.

Call Description Aussie Broadband Office Australian 13 Australian 1300 Australian 1800 Argentina	Rate (\$/min) Free \$0.25 flat fee \$0.35 flat fee Free \$0.0500	Hungary	\$0.0500
Argentina - Mobile	\$0.2400		
Bangladesh	\$0.2860	Call Description	Rate (\$/min)
Belgium	\$0.0500	Hungary - Mobile - Pannon	\$0.4400
Belgium - Mobile	\$0.6000	Iceland	\$0.0620
Belgium - Mobile - Base	\$0.7132	Iceland - Mobile	\$0.5374
Brazil - Rio	\$0.0500	Iceland - Mobile - IMC	\$0.5540
Brazil	\$0.0740	India	\$0.1740
Brazil - Mobile	\$0.4800	Indonesia - Jakarta	\$0.0860
Canada	\$0.0500	Indonesia - Surabaya	\$0.1200
Canada - North West Territory	\$0.2832	Indonesia - Bandung	\$0.1260
China	\$0.0500	Indonesia - Malang	\$0.1480
Christmas Island	\$2.86540	Indonesia	\$0.1840
Coco's Island	\$2.86540	Indonesia - Mobile	\$0.2800
Croatia	\$0.07600	Ireland	\$0.0500
Cyprus - North	\$0.13600	Ireland - Mobile	\$0.4500
Cyprus – South	\$0.06400	Italy	\$0.0500
Denmark	\$0.0500	Italy - Mobile - OMNITEL	\$0.5300
Denmark - Mobile	\$0.4740	Italy - Mobile	\$0.6860
Fiji	\$0.52000	Italy Vatican City	\$0.0500
Finland	\$0.0700	Japan	\$0.0530
Finland - Mobile	\$0.3400	Japan - Mobile	\$0.3000
Finland - NGN 35871	\$0.4040	Korea - South	\$0.0500
Finland - Corporate Services	\$0.4200	Korea - South - Mobile	\$0.1100
France	\$0.0500	Malaysia	\$0.0500
France - Mobile	\$0.3600	Malaysia - Mobile	\$0.0800
France - Personal Number	\$0.5000	Malta	\$0.28600
Germany	\$0.0500	Mauritius	\$0.38000
Germany - Mobile	\$0.4300	Mexico - Guadalajara	\$0.0500
Gibraltar	\$0.14200	Mexico	\$0.2040
Greece	\$0.0500	Mexico - Mobile	\$0.6400
Greece - Mobile	\$0.4200	Netherlands	\$0.0500
Greece - Mobile - Cosmote	\$0.5000	Netherlands - Mobile	\$0.5080
Hong Kong	\$0.0500	Netherlands Antilles	\$0.3140
Aussie Broadband	VOIP International Call Rates		Page 1 of 2

Netherlands Antilles - Mobile \$0.4200 New Caledonia \$0.60000 New Zealand \$0.0500 New Zealand - Mobile \$0.6200



Call Description	Rate (\$/min)
Norway	\$0.3300
Norway - Mobile - Telenor	\$0.4418
Norway - Mobile	\$0.4570
Philippines	\$0.3020
Philippines - Mobile	\$0.3320
Philippines - Mobile - Smart	\$0.3540
Poland	\$0.0500
Poland - Mobile	\$0.2200
Portugal	\$0.0500
Portugal - Mobile	\$0.4600
Portugal Madeira	\$0.0500
Singapore	\$0.0500
South Africa	\$0.12680
South Korea	\$0.05000
Spain	\$0.0500
Spain - Mobile	\$0.4400
Spain - Mobile - Amena	\$0.4478
Sri Lanka	\$0.28080
Sweden - Stockholm	\$0.0500
Sweden	\$0.1200
Sweden - Mobile	\$0.4260
Sweden - Mobile - Telenor	\$0.4434
Switzerland	\$0.0500
Switzerland - Mobile - Orange	\$0.5920
Switzerland - Mobile	\$0.6400
Taiwan	\$0.0500
Taiwan - Mobile	\$0.1600
Thailand	\$0.0500
Turkey	\$0.08400
UAE	\$0.43000
UK	\$0.0500
UK - Mobile	\$0.4040
UK - Local 0844	\$0.4200
UK - National 0871	\$0.5000
UK - National 0870	\$0.6600
UK - Personal Numbers	\$0.8000
USA	\$0.0500
USA - Hawaii	\$0.0600
USA - Virgin Islands	\$0.0748
USA - Anchorage	\$0.1000
Vanuatu	\$1.30000
Vietnam	\$0.1900
Vietnam - Mobile	\$0.2360
Zambia	\$0.16000